
EXPERT-CLASSEMENT GENERAL

1 2 VANDERSPINNEN Kurt/VANOVERSCHELDE Bjorn TP-L 3/TP-L 2 FORD CORTINA 1964 B 1er 46.24 0.00 115.36 161.60

2 7 BAONVILLE Eric/SLUYSMANS Cédric TP-L 7/TP-L 8 OPEL MANTA 1972 B 71.12 0.00 122.00 193.12 31.52 31.52

3 15 CHABALLE Damien/GENGOUX Baptiste LG100852 (L)/LG6550 (L) VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1988 B 53.84 52.80 126.88 233.52 40.40 71.92

4 13 GILLARD Michel/HUGO Jennifer (♀) LG100084 (L)/LG4366 (L) TOYOTA MR2 1986 B 81.44 103.20 120.12 304.76 71.24 143.16

5 1 MARTENS Jean-Jacques/PYCK Aswin TP-L 1/W7197 (R) VOLVO PV444 1957 B 41.93 334.20 177.32 553.45 248.69 391.85

6 4 DECAVELE Gauthier/VERTE Kenneth W7601 (L)/W7605 (L) VOLVO AMAZON 1968 B 105.84 285.60 176.24 567.68 14.23 406.08

7 20 PÖHLEMANN Jörg/STOLL Marc TP-L 20/TP-L 19 SUBARU LEGACY 2005 B 156.40 100.00 355.30 611.70 44.02 450.10

8 16 DOMINICZAK Alain/LAHAYE Romain LG100472 (L)/TP-L 15 MAZDA 323 1990 B 297.90 179.00 215.20 692.10 80.40 530.50

9 17 GATHY Didier/GATHY Florent TP-L 17/TP-L 16 FORD SIERRA 1990 B 203.80 594.00 188.00 985.80 293.70 824.20

10 12 HERMAN Paul/PIROTTE Cédric TP-L 14/LG6553 (A4) VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1984 B 158.64 726.60 240.48 1125.72 139.92 964.12

11 8 DELINCÉ Jean-François/NINANE Claude TP-L 9/LG4070 (L) FORD ESCORT 1972 B 155.92 572.80 468.00 1196.72 71.00 1035.12

12 10 VERSTRAETE Bernard/CHARLET Valentin VB8958 (R)/LI1299 (R) TOYOTA COROLLA 1600 GT 1980 B 125.60 396.00 697.60 1219.20 22.48 1057.60

13 9 VINETTE Boris/VINETTE Arthur TP-L 12/TP-L 13 BWM 2002 Tii 1972 B 211.60 572.80 661.92 1446.32 227.12 1284.72

14 5 GENGOU Eric/GENGOU Maxime TP-L 5/TP-L 4 VOLVO 142 1968 B 207.20 630.40 1295.84 2133.44 687.12 1971.84

15 18 REUTER Daniel/VANDEVORST Robert LG6533 (A3)/LG6530 (A3) PORSCHE 944 S2 1991 C 1er 231.54 1246.00 793.60 2271.14 137.70 2109.54

16 3 PONCIN Laurent/COLLIARD Pierre LG100718 (A3)/TP-L 29 VOLVO AMAZON 1967 B 482.40 1461.60 1148.02 3092.02 820.88 2930.42

17 6 DUJARDIN Jean/PIRET Jean-Marc TP-L 6/LG4286 (L) FORD ESCORT 1970 B 1534.30 1800.00 Ab Ab

18 11 SIMONIS Didier/DAMSEAUX Eric TP-L 11/TP-L 10 FORD SIERRA 1983 C 381.69 1800.00 Ab Ab

19 14 SIMON Patrice/BERNARD Christian LG6539 (L)/LG6532 (L) PORSCHE 924 1986 C 398.68 1800.00 Ab Ab

20 19 DELPORTE Thierry/LAUFFS Christian TP-L 18/LG100709 (L) FIAT CINQUECENTO 1994 A 687.26 1800.00 Ab Ab
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